
Accutime Ladder System
 BIG DOLLAR NO BOX

Qlfy# Car# Name RT ET MPH

1 4X77 SCOTT R -.0655 7.1111 96.67
18 319 SHAW C .1312 7.3702 89.48
 

 BYE     
 BYE     
 

6 5233 Walin C .1354 7.5259 95.44
23 6X88 Hentges J .0568 7.8017 86.37
 

14 C591 CASTEEL C .0459 6.7637 84.75
31 40 Fernquist B .2040 8.3592 82.63
 

4 7710 MAXWELL M -.0279 7.3674 85.15
21 6805 STAHL N .1550 5.0867 137.36
 

12 T649 TAYLOR B -.1134 6.9739 80.78
29 212 BARKLEY B .0927 9.5123 74.65
 

8 2828 Byarlay J .1404 8.3891 84.32
25 1X94 PALMER  C .0162 6.4678 94.02
 

16 2X14 NESET R .0194 6.9457 98.60
33 410 BALDIK F .0298 8.2932 79.65
 

 BYE     
 BYE     
 

 BYE     
 BYE     
 

 BYE     
 BYE     
 

 BYE     
 BYE     
 

 BYE     
 BYE     
 

 BYE     
 BYE     
 

 BYE     
 BYE     
 

 BYE     
 BYE     
 

2 7921X SCHULTZ R .0204 7.3243 94.72
19 159 BARKLEY M -.0111 7.0431 98.21
 

10 6174 LANDER R .0001 11.7714 61.80
27 1979X CAVEN M -.0732 6.3840 104.85
 

 BYE     
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 BYE     
 

 BYE     
 BYE     
 

5 6X71 Purkett S .0977 6.8166 99.78
22 4521 ENGET T .0112 6.9897 98.38
 

13 4311 BRATRSOVSKY  R .0320 7.0529 94.74
30 79X West K .0532 6.5951 102.53
 

9 6X72 LLOYD L .0666 6.7840 90.74
26 1X28 LLOYD L .0750 5.9322 115.36
 

17 201 CARLSEN Z -.0012 6.9636 97.21
34 721 TURNER M .0764 6.6141 102.27
 

3 4X60 MATHWICH G -.0451 6.4472 105.83
20 R614 STOKES R .0614 8.4630 83.83
 

11 N254 NIEDEREGGER B .0148 6.3457 106.23
28 1X15 WILKINS B .0035 7.6374 89.87
 

7 6T17 WELTIKOL T -.0803 7.9118 86.21
24 4X54 KLUNGLAND S .2048 7.1653 94.72
 

15 331 CEBULSKI N -.1350 8.8076 79.84
32 1169X FOY D -.0028 6.4931 104.24
 

 BYE     
 BYE     
 

 BYE     
 BYE     
 

 BYE     
 BYE     
 

 BYE     
 BYE     
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Sunday, Sep 17 2023 (03:41:25 PM) v4.7

BIG DOLLAR NO BOX

Accutime

SHAW C
18 319

7.368
-.007
89.23

BYE

Hentges J
23 6X88

7.831
.114

83.74
CASTEEL C

14 C591
6.686

.001
94.98

STAHL N
21 6805

11.168
.117

41.36
BARKLEY B

29 212
9.543

.121
74.17

PALMER  C
25 1X94

6.416
.030

104.92
NESET R

16 2X14
6.930

-.006
98.38

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

SHAW C
319
7.496

.056
88.18

CASTEEL C
C591
6.722

.034
87.19

BARKLEY B
212
9.551

.124
73.99

PALMER  C
1X94
6.481

.095
100.94

CASTEEL C
C591
6.621

.034
95.95

BARKLEY B
212
9.528

.081
74.18

CASTEEL C
C591
8.237

-.001
57.32

CASTEEL C
C591
6.582

.039
99.58

CASTEEL C
C591

KLUNGLAND 
4X54
7.143

-.037
94.94

SCHULTZ R
7921X
7.199

.017
95.18

KLUNGLAND 
4X54
7.109

.015
95.16

SCHULTZ R
7921X
7.166

.076
95.58

LLOYD L
1X28
6.167

-.001
114.91

KLUNGLAND 
4X54
7.119

.023
95.06

SCHULTZ R
7921X
7.224

.095
95.52

Purkett S
6X71
6.804

.094
98.15

Purkett S
6X71
6.804

.094
98.15

LLOYD L
1X28
5.948

.145
115.27

STOKES R
R614
8.426

.055
80.19

KLUNGLAND 
4X54
7.197

.086
94.92

SCHULTZ R
27921X

7.240
.012

95.28
LANDER R

106174
11.901

-.024
61.83

BYE

BYE

Purkett S
56X71

6.820
.022

99.78
West K

3079X
6.570

.000
102.60

LLOYD L
261X28

6.001
.026

101.12
TURNER M

34721
6.785

.062
101.97

STOKES R
20R614

8.502
.013

75.26
WILKINS B

281X15
7.629

.274
89.75

KLUNGLAND 
244X54

7.166
.005

90.56
FOY D

321169X
6.492

.362
103.50

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE


